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FOR TAX YEAR 2018
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

LTC STATUS : ACTIVE                                  

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax
02 PARISH TAX OUT                       4.260 172,080,395.00 33,529,175.00 733,069.88 142,837.87 875,907.75205,609,570.00
03 PARISH TAX INSIDE                    2.130 79,638,593.00 21,441,977.00 169,634.24 45,678.08 215,312.32101,080,570.00
04 CONSOL PARISH                        53.490 251,718,988.00 54,971,152.00 13,464,451.31 2,940,420.74 16,404,872.05306,690,140.00
13 N W IND DIST                         5.480 97,812,193.00 16,666,847.00 536,008.48 91,333.86 627,342.34114,479,040.00
14 S W IND DIST                         0.000 152,600,375.00 38,304,305.00 0.00 0.00 0.00190,904,680.00
16 ROAD DIST A                          2.650 152,600,375.00 38,304,305.00 404,413.48 101,530.53 505,944.01190,904,680.00
17 ROAD DIST B                          3.920 97,812,193.00 16,666,847.00 383,424.47 65,334.37 448,758.84114,479,040.00
20 CV FD #8                             12.410 22,901,718.00 1,403,712.00 284,209.70 17,419.77 301,629.4724,305,430.00
23 CULLEN FD #6                         17.420 13,541,290.00 2,395,810.00 235,888.96 41,735.05 277,624.0115,937,100.00
24 SAREPTA FD #5                        12.380 11,028,565.00 3,024,815.00 136,534.39 37,447.65 173,982.0414,053,380.00
25 SHONGALOO FD #9                      21.960 14,318,448.00 2,192,012.00 314,433.29 48,136.65 362,569.9416,510,460.00
26 SPRINGHILL FD #11                    6.160 21,413,354.00 6,831,786.00 131,906.12 42,083.62 173,989.7428,245,140.00
31 DI FD #7                             19.130 14,348,646.00 2,866,874.00 274,490.27 54,844.20 329,334.4717,215,520.00
32 DUBBERLY FD #4                       11.040 16,267,863.00 1,748,467.00 179,596.87 19,303.17 198,900.0418,016,330.00
33 MINDEN FD #10                        11.510 23,734,281.00 8,170,659.00 273,183.52 94,046.96 367,230.4831,904,940.00
34  SIBLEY FD #2                        6.000 16,294,136.00 1,359,834.00 97,764.82 8,159.00 105,923.8217,653,970.00
36 HEFLIN FD #12                        16.560 5,828,132.00 2,428,818.00 96,514.13 40,221.23 136,735.368,256,950.00
40 SCHOOL DIST #6                       32.000 86,520,499.00 22,696,331.00 2,768,655.95 726,282.60 3,494,938.55109,216,830.00
41 SCHOOL DIST #7                       30.560 20,980,980.00 7,927,360.00 641,179.08 242,260.06 883,439.1428,908,340.00
42 SCHOOL DIST #8                       41.740 38,039,037.00 9,760,503.00 1,587,750.08 407,403.60 1,995,153.6847,799,540.00
44 SCHOOL DIST #12                      14.000 25,208,888.00 1,951,522.00 352,924.43 27,321.31 380,245.7427,160,410.00
49 SCHOOL DIST #35                      60.410 10,629,165.00 2,969,075.00 642,108.02 179,362.27 821,470.2913,598,240.00
51 CONSOL #1                            10.000 25,579,243.00 2,479,317.00 255,792.44 24,793.17 280,585.6128,058,560.00
53 CONSOL #3                            26.420 43,433,536.00 7,187,044.00 1,147,514.24 189,881.99 1,337,396.2350,620,580.00
55 LTC FEE .40M                         0.400 36,840,430.00 0.00 14,736.25 0.00 14,736.2536,840,430.00
56 LTC FEE .30M                         0.300 5,429,880.00 0.00 1,628.98 0.00 1,628.985,429,880.00
60 FOREST TAX                           80.000 236,446.00 16,652.00 18,915.69 1,332.15 20,247.84253,098.00
64 EVERGREEN FD #1                      11.090 14,611,548.00 817,412.00 162,042.13 9,065.30 171,107.4315,428,960.00
65 FIRE DIST #3                         15.460 9,509,694.00 5,294,526.00 147,020.88 81,853.68 228,874.5614,804,220.00
COTTON VALLEY                           7.250 2,228,010.00 0.00 16,155.45 0.00 16,155.452,228,010.00
CULLEN                                  9.840 2,083,720.00 0.00 20,503.19 0.00 20,503.192,083,720.00
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Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax
DOYLINE                                 5.750 2,323,230.00 0.00 13,360.05 0.00 13,360.052,323,230.00
FLAG                                    0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
MINDEN                                  5.630 79,772,740.00 0.00 449,122.90 0.00 449,122.9079,772,740.00
MINDEN DDD                              2.040 7,942,540.00 0.00 16,202.84 0.00 16,202.847,942,540.00
SAREPTA                                 21.610 5,841,970.00 0.00 126,244.93 0.00 126,244.935,841,970.00

$26,097,381.46 $5,680,088.88 $31,777,470.34LTC STATUS ACTIVE TOTALS 
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26,097,381.46 5,680,088.88 31,777,470.34

Taxpayer HS/EX Total Tax

GRAND TOTALS:
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CONSOLIDATED MILLAGE BREAKDOWN - ACTIVE Mills Taxpayer HS /EX Tax Total Tax
04 CONSOL PARISH

1077004  Courthse Health Ag Ext 2.780 699,778.92 152,820.52 852,599.44
1077005  Library 12.430 3,128,867.63 683,294.63 3,812,162.26
1077006  Assessment Dist 7.780 1,958,374.11 427,677.57 2,386,051.68
1077007  Law Enforce Dist 14.660 3,690,201.09 805,880.88 4,496,081.97
1077015  School Dist Regular 4.230 1,064,771.53 232,529.07 1,297,300.60
1077016  Schools PW 6.150 1,548,072.08 338,074.17 1,886,146.25
1077017  Schools PW 2.820 709,847.69 155,019.38 864,867.07
1077018  Schools PW 2.640 664,538.26 145,124.52 809,662.78

53.490 13,464,451.31 2,940,420.74 16,404,872.05TOTALS

23 CULLEN FD #6
1077040 CULLEN FD #6 11.920 161,411.96 28,558.08 189,970.04
1077055 CULLEN FD $6 5.500 74,477.00 13,176.97 87,653.97

17.420 235,888.96 41,735.05 277,624.01TOTALS

25 SHONGALOO FD #9
1077035 Fire District #9 10.980 157,216.64 24,068.32 181,284.96
1077058 Fire District #9 10.980 157,216.65 24,068.33 181,284.98

21.960 314,433.29 48,136.65 362,569.94TOTALS

31 DI FD #7
1077033  Fire Dist #7 4.200 60,264.46 12,041.07 72,305.53
1077034  Fire Dist #7 14.930 214,225.81 42,803.13 257,028.94

19.130 274,490.27 54,844.20 329,334.47TOTALS

33 MINDEN FD #10
1077042  Fire Dist #10 5.510 130,776.82 45,021.61 175,798.43
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1077060  Fire Dist #10 6.000 142,406.70 49,025.35 191,432.05

11.510 273,183.52 94,046.96 367,230.48TOTALS

40 SCHOOL DIST #6
1077049  School Dist #6 32.000 2,768,655.95 726,282.60 3,494,938.55

32.000 2,768,655.95 726,282.60 3,494,938.55TOTALS

41 SCHOOL DIST #7
1077053  School Dist #7 25.000 524,524.77 198,183.95 722,708.72
1077054 School Dist #7 5.560 116,654.31 44,076.11 160,730.42

30.560 641,179.08 242,260.06 883,439.14TOTALS

42 SCHOOL DIST #8
1077025  School Dist #8 34.000 1,293,327.81 331,857.27 1,625,185.08
1077050  School Dist #8 7.740 294,422.27 75,546.33 369,968.60

41.740 1,587,750.08 407,403.60 1,995,153.68TOTALS

44 SCHOOL DIST #12
1077027 School Dist #12 9.000 226,879.99 17,563.70 244,443.69
1077062 School Dist #12 5.000 126,044.44 9,757.61 135,802.05

14.000 352,924.43 27,321.31 380,245.74TOTALS

49 SCHOOL DIST #35
1077028  School Dist #35 35.000 372,020.87 103,917.89 475,938.76
1077051  School Dist #35 25.410 270,087.15 75,444.38 345,531.53

60.410 642,108.02 179,362.27 821,470.29TOTALS

53 CONSOL #3
1077030  School Dist #3 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00
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1077047  School Dist #3 26.420 1,147,514.24 189,881.99 1,337,396.23

26.420 1,147,514.24 189,881.99 1,337,396.23TOTALS

65 FIRE DIST #3
1077014  Fire Dist #3 15.460 147,020.88 81,853.68 228,874.56

15.460 147,020.88 81,853.68 228,874.56TOTALS

COTTON VALLEY
5222001  Cotton Valley 7.250 16,155.45 0.00 16,155.45

7.250 16,155.45 0.00 16,155.45TOTALS

CULLEN
5223001  Cullen 9.840 20,503.19 0.00 20,503.19

9.840 20,503.19 0.00 20,503.19TOTALS

DOYLINE
5224001  Doyline 5.750 13,360.05 0.00 13,360.05

5.750 13,360.05 0.00 13,360.05TOTALS

MINDEN
5225001  Minden 5.630 449,122.90 0.00 449,122.90

5.630 449,122.90 0.00 449,122.90TOTALS

SAREPTA
5226001  Sarepta 7.770 45,392.09 0.00 45,392.09
5226004  Sarepta 13.840 80,852.84 0.00 80,852.84

21.610 126,244.93 0.00 126,244.93TOTALS
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TOTAL TAXPAYERS:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD

25,400

12,401

8,313

TOTAL PARCELS 31,070

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 56,693

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES 25,400


